Résultats Marathon Relais Entreprises 2016

Nom du coureur

| |Numéro de dossard

FILTRER :
Place Dossard Nom équipe Coureur 1 Coureur 2 Coureur 3 Coureur 4 ngs
. 6029 ASCIOS BOISSON  LEMENTEC LE HENANFF GOUSSET () 1o o
VANNES 56  STEPHANE  FABRICE  PIERRE-YVES  YANNICK e
Pompiers d'un peu SERIVE ~ GUENEUGUES GONCALVES en.
2 6058 artout ETIENNE  ANTHONY | MEVEL KEVIN REMI 02:53:45
X . ABALEA  PLAISANT CARIOU KERLEROUX ..
3 6064 Godters Magiques  gpp \orEN  THIBAUT YANNICK SANDRA  03:00:35
BANIEL CHEVAL GUENVER LE THUAUT ., ..
4 6034 PEP 1 YVAN  EMMANUEL  MAGALI JEAN PIERRE  03:03:3
HAYS LE HETE BELLEC BERNARD o
3 6040 Team name THIERRY  BERTRAND PIERRE YVES CHRISTOPHE °>-06:16
LEVALLOIS
. BONNIN JEGAT RIDAME
6 6067 Gouters Magiques JEAN- 03:08:29
DANIEL MICHEL CHARLES THOMAS
GODARD  MORVAN BRENAUT ~ BONAVENTURE .,
7 6059 RETAILMENOT “'Ul0C VINCENT ARTHUR BASTIEN | 03:08:40
g 6061 SAS LMP PABOEUF VESTIS LEGALUDEC ~ NOUAILLE (o oo
PLOMBERIE ~ NICOLAS  THIERRY ANTHONY PHILIPPE s
CREDIT
CHRISTIEN GANALI STROMBACK ~ LERUYET
9 6001 MUTUEL DE 03:17:05
BRETAGNE  PATRICK KARIM HELENE PASCAL
VANNES GOLFE LE BELLEGO LEMASSON BERSON .
10 6048 HABITAT LOUIS SABRINA DUPUISDIDIER  SGosite 03:20:55
BAUDET  CHOMAUD JANET LAFOSSE o
1 6033 PEP 1 MATHIEU SYLVIE GABRIEL MATHIAS 032057
CREDIT PEDRONO KERVADEC e
12 6039 L RICOLESS  ANNIE  GABARD ERIC ANNE FOSSE AMELIE 03:21:10
CHEVREL
CORNUEL ORAIN L
13 6032 PEP | MARIE FABRICE  GUILLAUME ELAIN CLAIRE 03:21:18
ELOISE
CREDIT
14 6017 MUTUEL DE ffg&%’; Piﬂ;%&%gx EON CECILE  DANIEL CEDRIC 03:22:14
BRETAGNE
CREDIT
LEMEE FOSSE LEDUNFF  LE ROUX JEAN-
15 6025 MUTUEL DE 03:22:52
BRETAGNE  ISABELLE  AURELIE THIERRY FRANCOIS
6 043 CREDIT ROUSSEAU ROUSSEAU LACOMBLEZ LEGAL (000,
AGRICOLE 56 SANDRINE  ANTOINE NICOLAS  CHRYSTELLE -7
Prefecturedu  JOANNIC DORE NOCOLAS e
17 6045 morbihan ALAIN MICKAEL ~ FLORENCE LF GALLLYDIA 03:25:35
PHELIPPEAU  HESRY PHELIPPEAU . ._
18 6073 EQUIPE 2 NICOLAS ROLAND VAN MYLENE SIBYLLE  0327:10
MARQUER  ROUSSEL  KERGOZIEN LECHEVALIER .
19 6028 SOCOMORE PIERRE FABRICE THOMAS DAMIEN  03:28:04
20 6051 EON EON EON LE VOGUER  BOUILLAND (.. .
ARCHITECTURE LAETITIA  DOMINIQUE JULIEN ALEXANDRE %
TANTER
21 6050 COBRAL JEAN &Aglg; nﬁiﬁﬁ& LESAGE FANNY 03:28:43
MICHEL
GAIN GUYODO o
2 6036 ONET SABRINA BRUNO  CONAN DAVID RAGOT FRANCK 03:29:41
s 6030 ASCIOS ~ CAPDEVILLE PLANES  LELUHERNE BAUDET .0
VANNES MARC PHILIPPE CEDRIC LUDOVIC =Y
VINCENS MEAZZA LE BIGOT e
24 6083 OPTIC2000 MARION VANN FRANCOIS  LEBOTDAVID 03:32:37
’s 6031 ASCIOS DN DREAN NEDELEC ~ XAYASOMBATH (o -
VANNES PIERRE PATRICIA SYLVIE JULIETTE 2
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Relais1

00:46:32

00:43:11

00:47:41

00:50:15

00:44:29

00:43:29

00:46:21

00:45:35

00:45:51

00:53:30

00:52:47

00:50:12

00:47:50

00:52:24

00:49:05

00:51:42

00:45:43

00:45:56

00:53:37

00:48:51

00:55:26

00:58:38

00:53:35

00:49:45

00:55:48

Relais2

00:32:01

00:32:33

00:39:58

00:45:08

00:40:20

00:41:14

00:39:37

00:42:23

00:51:07

00:35:27

00:44:54

00:36:26

00:44:16

00:43:13

00:35:23

00:44:54

00:42:08

00:32:13

00:43:11

00:44:47

00:42:06

00:37:58

00:44:41

00:43:45
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Relais3 Relais4
00:54:57  00:35:23 [l
01:00:38  00:37:23 [
00:55:52  00:37:04 [
00:53:15 00:34:57 [}
or01:56  00:39:31 [
01:01:06  00:42:40 [
01:03:23  00:39:19 [
01:04:06 00:37:00 [}
00:59:48  00:40:19 [
01:04:27 00:47:31 ]
01:03:55  00:39:21 ]
01:13:30  00:41:02 [l
01:0438  00:44:34 [
00:42:04 [
01:10:07  00:40:27 []
01:11:34  00:44:42 [
01:09:43  00:45:15 [}
o1:16:00 00:43:06 [
oL:16:43  00:45:31 [
01:06:30  00:49:51 [
01:04:33  00:43:57 [
01:0629  00:42:28 [l
or:15:14  00:43:40 [
01:09:54  00:48:17 ]
01:00:52  00:55:09 [
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Résultats Marathon Relais Entreprises 2016

Place Dossard Nom équipe Coureur 1 Coureur 2
26 6057 OVERSTIM'S ROUXEL MERCIER
MARION PASCAL
27 6027 TEAM- GOIBIER EMERAUD
PLOUGOU MARTIN AURELIEN
28 6060 SAS BERNARD JAN P%{{[l\{lglgo
JEAN FLOCH PATRICIA JEANNE
29 6035 ONET LE CARRER BACHELIER
SERVICES DIDIER YVONNICK
A . LECUYER SEVENO
30 6065 Gouters Magiques OLIVIER STEPHANE
COMPAGNIE DE
31 6070 DES PORTS DU GHELLINCK C(S)IIIJVI%I}\IIN
MORBIHAN MARC
CREDIT
32 6006 MUTUEL DE 1\171}5(?1531;\12 II\E/ISOTI}E\I]ig
BRETAGNE
33 6054 Intermarché Saint- DANA TETE
avé CHARLES LAETITIA
N . COURTAY CHARRETEUR
34 6063 Gouters Magiques SARAH CAROLINE
CREDIT FAGON
35 6014 MUTUEL DE (;FSSIZEER CHARLES
BRETAGNE EDOUARD
CREDIT
JUBIN
36 6004 MUTUEL DE
BRETAGNE ERWAN JEROME
AMICALE DU
37 6075 PERSONNEL  THIBAULT JAFFRE
EPSM SAINT LAURENT JACQUES
AVE
CREDIT BUKAY LE
38 6010 MUTUEL DE L&Egl/fsN TENIER
BRETAGNE FABIENNE
CREDIT
39 6020 MUTUEL DE Vlliéi\I]\IIE R?IIJJEISFF L
BRETAGNE
CREDIT
HENO CRISTOFANI
40 6012 MUTUEL DE
BRETAGNE ALEXANDRE JACKY
41 6077 EPSM SAINT VAUCHER LE DEVEDEC
AVE SYLVIA OLIVIER
SANCHEZ GUERIN
42 6026 SOCOMORE LAURENT ANDRE
CREDIT
43 6011 MUTUEL DE l;(;l,\r/gfgg I;%%l\gl]ig\l;
BRETAGNE
LE
44 6074 CSLG VANNES GUEVELLO PEREIRA FATI
CHRISTOPHE
CREDIT BILLARD
45 6009  MUTUELDE  MARIE-  KERLOGOT
BRETAGNE LAURE
LE GRAND RUELLAN
46 6053 ASPTT VANNES ARNAUD  CHRISTOPHE
CREDIT LE
47 6024 MUTUELDE MANAC H "TMANACH
BRETAGNE GAELLE
48 6041 CREDIT LE GOFF GRAGNIC
AGRICOLE 56 REGIS EMILIE
49 6044 CREDIT TANGUY DI STEFANO
AGRICOLE 56 ESTELLE CHRISTINE
SILLOU LENEVE
50 6082 ANSAMBLE FLORENCE JESSICA
A . LAZZATI LE PALLEC
51 6068 Gouters Magiques LYSE THOMAS
5 6047 VANNES GOLFE ROUSSEAU  GOUGEON
HABITAT SANDRINE ALBIN
CREDIT
53 6021 MUTUELDE DQURVEAU LY DANTEC
BRETAGNE
. FISCH
s e R s
CHRISTOPHE
A . MOLLIER GENISSEL
55 6066 Gouters Magiques HERVE PHILIPPE
CREDIT
56 6022 MUTUEL DE Cl\I/IIO(j]iIRE]iC L%%I\I/EIEEEEZ
BRETAGNE
57 6052 FRANCE COURANT RAMIREZ
BOISSONS EMMANUEL  LAURENT
CREDIT SIMON LE
58 6007 MUTUEL DE Jsl?gl\é[E BLE
BRETAGNE GUYLAINE
59 6019

LAPEYRONIE PENNANEAC_H

Coureur 3

LOCH CYNDIE

LAGOUTTE
NOEMIE

LE METEYER
STEVEN

BACONNAIS
CAMILLE

GRANDMENIL
MATTHIEU

DANIEL JEAN
FRANCOIS

PAUTLER
SOPHIE

LOPEZ
VINCENT
BARBIER

CHRISTOPHE

DANO
YOLANDE

GILLES

PABOEUF
MARINE

STEPHANT
DAVID

LE GALEZE
FABIEN

BIHOUEE
JACQUES

LE BRUN
VIRGINIE
SOMOCURCIO
MARIA

HUGO
PATRICK

LESSARD
RONAN

RENAUD
STEPHANE

THOMAZO
FLORENCE

COTARD YANN

BENARD
JEANNE
DIJIAN
PERRINE
HORNN
MARYLINE
KERHOAS
LAURENCE
BONIN
ANTHONY

MENAY
LIONEL

MUSSEAU
MARINE

LE STER
SANDRINE

ANTOINE
THOMAS

HOLLE JEAN
BENOIT

GIRARD
AUDREY
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Tps
Coureur 4 off
HIERNARD  03:36:25
BRUNO
BERNARD .
VINCENT 03:37:09
LE CHENADEC _, ,-.
JULIE 03:37:15
PROVENCIO .
ESTEBAN 03:38:06
MOIMBE .
WILFRID 03:44:00
DUVAL "
GWENAEL 03:44:34
SAMOUR .
EMILIE 03:44:44
NICOL "
EMMANUEL 03:44:57
SALEUN JULIEN 03:47:12
LE LABOURIER ., .
VIRGINIE 03:48:23
LE GOFF e
BRUNO 03:48:33
BLANCHARD e
CHRISTINE 03:48:47
HUNAULT .
CELINE 03:50:05
EVANO <.
THOMAS 03:50:09
BALLIGAND .
HELENE 03:50:57
LELONG .
ANABELLE 03:51:14
LESCURE en.
FREDERIC 03:52:08
QUEMENER .
ARNAUD 03:53:21
SAVOUREL .
OLIVIER 03:53:30
LE MEUR s
LAURENT 03:54:40
LAMEZEC e
RONAN 03:55:02
LE ROUZIC
DENOUAL  03:55:08
CAMILLE
BISAC JEAN- .
FRANCOIS 03:55:29
PASCO ERWAN 03:55:51
LE SOMMER er.
STEPHANE 03:56:52
BLANDON 0.
MICHEL 03:59:18

LANDRY DAVID 03:59:27

LE SENECHAL

VALERIE  03:59:29
PRESSARD .
AURBLIE  04:00:20
ALLANO .
VIOLAINE  04:00:20
COTTAIS
MARIE-  04:01:33
THERESE
LESAGE o
GREGORy ~ 04:04:39
CADEL e
CAROLINE 040505
04:06:37

Relais1
00:56:55

00:51:37

00:57:25

01:04:43

00:53:40

01:02:02

00:56:04

00:51:45

01:03:40

01:02:04

00:55:19

00:56:00

00:55:52

00:58:33

00:59:14

00:54:25

00:58:15

01:00:03

00:50:10

00:53:18

01:01:02

00:55:27

00:50:22

01:03:45

01:02:28

01:10:25

01:01:44

00:59:04

01:00:19

01:09:00

00:57:53

01:05:51

01:07:18

01:10:12

Relais2
00:44:09

00:52:25

00:47:02

00:35:28

00:53:17

00:44:38

00:43:07

00:44:25

00:47:34

00:43:59

00:45:57

00:45:54

00:49:59

00:50:40

00:42:13

00:49:19

00:50:41

00:43:17

00:46:39

00:44:39

00:39:39

00:45:46

00:44:41

00:44:01

00:52:22

00:54:24

00:48:52

00:52:34

00:39:16

00:56:25

00:51:55

00:58:25

00:47:55

Relais3
01:08:50

01:05:47

01:02:14

01:13:00

01:10:00

01:15:02

01:23:08

01:15:02

01:09:28

01:13:18

01:18:26

01:15:37

01:11:33

01:09:44

01:21:05

01:10:53

01:14:05

01:10:25

01:26:49

01:15:12

01:18:44

01:28:31

01:21:01

01:25:16

01:04:58

01:21:01

01:21:04

01:11:37

01:21:07

01:25:13

01:16:41

01:13:58

01:22:08
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Relais4
00:46:31

00:47:20
00:50:34

00:44:55

00:47:03

00:42:52

00:42:25

00:53:45

00:46:30

00:49:02

00:48:51

00:51:16

00:52:41
00:51:12

00:48:25

00:56:37

00:49:07

00:59:36
00:42:54

00:47:54
00:54:09
01:01:18

00:50:50
00:46:24
00:45:07
00:51:33

00:42:18

00:50:29

00:55:50
00:50:57
00:42:02
00:50:12

00:45:24

00:46:22
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Résultats Marathon R[1ais Entr[pris(s 2016

Place

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Dossard

6002

6008

6069

6076

6037

6071

6080

6072

6038

6079

6015

6018

6046

6042

6078

6062

6023

Nom équipe

CREDIT
MUTUEL DE
BRETAGNE

CREDIT
MUTUEL DE
BRETAGNE

CREDIT
MUTUEL DE
BRETAGNE

Goutlts Magiqu(s

EPSM SAINT
AVE

CHBA

COMPAGNIE
DES PORTS DU
MORBIHAN
CREDIT
MUTUEL DE
BRETAGNE
COMPAGNIE
DES PORTS DU
MORBIHAN

CHBA

EPSM SAINT
AVE
CREDIT
MUTUEL DE
BRETAGNE

CREDIT
MUTUEL DE
BRETAGNE

VANNES GOLFE
HABITAT
CREDIT
AGRICOLE DU
MORBIHAN -
ASCAM

ASPTT Vann(s

PROMOPLAST

CREDIT
MUTUEL DE
BRETAGNE

Coureur 1

BOURDIN
LAURENE

CHALLE
JULIA

MAUDET
ESTELLE

BARRATE
GWENOLA
THEBAUD
KAREN
BELZ
PATRICIA

CHARLOT
FREDERIC

DE
CADARAN
CHARLES

FLEUTELOT
CORINNE

ALANIC
CHRISTINE
ROUE
VIRGINIE

CHATEAU
BEATRICE

MICHARD
ELODIE

PLUCHARD
LAURENT

GUILLAS
STEPHANIE

KERDAL

VALERIE

FERNIER
JEAN-MARIE

CALLOCH CONTENSAUX

BERTRAND

Coureur 2

MORICE
CATHERINE

CORFMAT
JULIAN

BLANCHE
AURELIE

LOUARN
GWENOLE
PEDRON
CHRISTINE
BINTNER
MAGALIE

KIEFFER
MARYLINE

LAPEZE
CAMILLE

GUILLAUME
HELENE

DE GRIMAL
ELISE
GILLARD
CARELLE

GOURIOU
NATHALIE

GENESTE
VALERIE

GAUTIER
CATHERINE

BOURVELLEC

GWENAELLE DOMINIQUE

MARTINEZ
ISABELLE

LEFRANC
FREDERIC

EMILIE

Coureur 3 Coureur 4
BREGER LE
NATHALIE  BOURBASQUET
PHILIPPE
MEAUDE PAUL
ARNAUD STEPHANIE
GUILLAUME TORIELLEC
ANAELLE STEPHANIE
ADDE DELAMARCHE
DOMINIQUE ESMERALDA
LECOURT BOURDIN
IVAN MATHIEU
LE BRETON LE GUEN
ROSELINE KARINE
LIBBRECHT LE CORGUILLE
THIERRY MARINA
BROUXEL ROUGEOL
JEAN-YVES LIONEL
LE PRIOL OLIVIERO
LAURENCE GILLES
GUILCHER LE MARTELOT
MARION GWENOLE
GUYOT ANNE DUAUX
MARIE EDWIGE
BOSCHET COLOMBERON
MARIE FRANCOIS
COZLE GUEN  GALLINEAU
EMMANUELLE CHRISTELLE
PIVAULT LEBRETON
MICKAEL BENOIT
ETIENNE LEQUIEN
MARIE HELENE
LE SOMMER LE GUEVEL
MARTINE FRANCOISE
BOUTY DE TINTENIAC
CAROLE ARNAUD
BAUJARD EVENNO
MARION LAURINE
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Tps
Off

04:09:37

04:11:28

04:15:24
04:16:08

04:16:22

04:17:04

04:18:16

04:24:25

04:33:17

04:33:23

04:34:49

04:36:51

04:37:27

04:37:27

04:40:32

04:41:31

04:41:52

Relais1

00:55:06

01:10:11

01:02:39

01:04:46

01:01:22

01:11:52

01:01:18

01:11:52

01:14:32

01:19:43

01:22:49

01:15:11

01:20:18

01:04:44

01:14:18

01:01:08

01:08:38

Relais2

00:57:19

00:54:53

00:44:51

00:53:46

00:48:33

00:48:56

00:50:53

00:51:16

00:57:51

00:58:37

00:54:37

00:54:31

00:54:36

01:01:21

00:53:53

00:51:06

Relais3

01:29:09

01:12:33

01:34:57

01:21:22

01:32:43

01:22:53

01:33:50

01:26:42

01:19:12

01:20:25

01:20:05

01:35:25

01:43:01

01:37:27

01:50:17

01:34:01

Préc.
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Relais4

00:48:03

00:53:51

00:52:57

00:56:14

00:53:44

00:53:23

00:52:15

00:54:35

01:01:42

00:54:38

00:57:18

00:51:44

00:39:32

00:53:55

03:22:04

00:56:13

01:08:07

Suiv.
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